Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-44564-1 — The Reasonable Person
Valentin Jeutner

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

Acknowledgements
Table of Cases
Table of Legislation

Introduction

1 The Reasonable Person in the Past
1.1 Geru maa: The Silent One
1.2 Ho spoudaios: The Earnest One
1.3 Paterfamilias: The Head of the Family

2 The Reasonable Person in Birmingham
2.1 Mr Blyth
2.2 The Scottish Sentimentalists
2.3 Baron Alderson

3 The Reasonable Person in Clapham
3.1 Omneés Omnibus
3.2 Adolphe Quetelet
3.3 Eileen Sayers

4 The Reasonable Person in the Colonies
4.1 Jackson, Son of Frank
4.2 The Man on the Molue Bus
4.3 Sir David Maxwell Fyfe

5 The Reasonable Person on the Battlefield
5.1 Lothar Rendulic
5.2 Human Rights-niks
5.3 Little Child

6 The Reasonable Person in the Future
6.1 Avatars
6.2 Artificial Intelligence
6.3 You

page xiii
XV
Xix

13
14
20
25

33
34
41
50

59
60
66
71

80
82
89
100

106
108
115
123

132
134
142
151

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781009445641
www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-009-44564-1 — The Reasonable Person
Valentin Jeutner

Table of Contents

More Information

Xii Contents
Conclusion 159
C.1 An Other 160
C.2 A Listener 164
C.3 A Human 170
Bibliography 175
Index 193

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9781009445641
www.cambridge.org

